
Pacific Image will now be shipped prepaid on all orders over $575  billed at Net Terms.   
Orders under $575 will be Shipped FOB Pacific Image warehouse. Freight added

Pacific Image Holiday Rebate Program
10/27/2015 - 12/31/2015

The lowest selling MAP after rebate is indicated in BLUE
The amount of the Dealer Rebate is indicated in GREEN
The Consumer Mail-In Rebate is indicated in BROWN

To claim your dealer rebate, fax a copy of your sales slip(s)
at the end of the promo period to (201) 939-7782, attention Fran. 

Sales slips are due by 1/7/16.
All claims will be submitted to Pacific Image on 1/8/16.
You will receive a credit on your account in January 2016.

Free Slide Tray

Free Slide Tray

Use this page as an order form and e-mail or fax to the location listed below

Twitter: twitter.com/argraph

PS5000 

PrimeFilm120Pro

PrimeFilm XA 

PrimeFilm XE

PrimeFilm 7200U

Image Box MF

Super 8

   API7200U

APIBOXMF

APIXE

APIXA

API5000

API120Pro

APISUP8

Dealer’s
Invoice Price

$549.99

$1199.99

$1749.99

$1799.99

$229.99

$179.99

$399.99

Manufacturer’s
Advertised
Price

Dealer’s Rebate on
Proof of Sale

Effective
Dealer’s Net

Model #Order CodeQty

$20.00

Consumer
Mail-In Rebate
Available

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$30.00

$30.00

Consumer
Instant
Rebate

$30.00

$30.00

$120.00

$200.00 

$140.00

$350.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 $40.00$199.99

Special
MAP price
After IR

$149.99

$279.99

$409.99

$999.99

$1399.99

$1599.99

$144.00 $124.00

$299.99

$412.50

$960.00

$1400.00

$1439.99

$20.00

$60.00

$90.00

$100.00

$250.00

$150.00

$160.00

$239.99

$322.50

$860.00

$1150.00

$1289.99

PrimeFilm XE

PrimeFilm XA

Reflecta Super 8

NEW!

ImageBox 9MP ImageBox Plus

The dealer offers an Instant Rebate as indicated in RED


