

Pacific Image Holiday Rebate Program 10/27/2015 - 12/31/2015

Qty	Order Code	Model #	Moradacturer's Advertised Priso	Consumer Instant Robote	Special MAP price After IR	Consumer Moli-in Rebato Available	Dealer's Invoice Price	Dealer's Rebate on Proof of Sale	Effective Dealer's Not
_	APIBOXMF	Image Box MF	\$179.99	\$30.00	\$149.99		\$144.00	\$20.00	\$124.00
_	API7200U	PrimeFilm 7200U	\$229.99	\$30.00	\$199.99	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
_	APIXE Free Slide Tran	PrimeFilm XE	\$399.99	\$120.00	\$279.99	\$30.00	\$299.99	\$60.00	\$239.99
_		PrimeFilm XA	\$549.99	\$140.00	\$409.99	\$30.00	\$412.50	\$90.00	\$322.50
_	APISODO Free Stide Tran	PS5000	\$1199.99	\$200.00	\$999.99	\$50.00	\$960.00	\$100.00	\$860.00
_		PrimeFilm120Pro	\$1749.99	\$350.00	\$1399.99	\$100.00	\$1400.00	\$250.00	\$1150.00
_	APISUP8	Super 8	\$1799.99	\$200.00	\$1599.99	\$100.00	\$1439.99	\$150.00	\$1289.99

The dealer offers an Instant Rebate as indicated in RED
The lowest selling MAP after rebate is indicated in BLUE
The amount of the Dealer Rebate is indicated in GREEN
The Consumer Mail-In Rebate is indicated in BROWN

To claim your dealer rebate, fax a copy of your sales slip(s)

at the end of the promo period to (201) 939-7782, attention Fran.

Sales slips are due by 1/7/16.

All claims will be submitted to Pacific Image on 1/8/16.

All claims will be submitted to Pacific Image on 1/8/16.

You will receive a credit on your account in January 2016.

Orders under \$575 will be Shipped FOB Pacific Image warehouse. Freight added

Use this page as an order form and e-mail or fax to the location listed below

Order Placed By:

A ----

Address: 111 Asia Place, Caristadt, New Jersey 07072 Phone: 201.939.772